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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

01Sub-County: AKALO TOWN COUNCIL

001Constituency:

EASTERN B
WARD

EASTERN A
WARD

WESTERN A
WARD

WESTERN B
WARD

05

06

07

10

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

07

01

02

03

04

01

04

09

PS CODE

ATILEM P.A.G

BAROPOK T/C

OCANOYERE T/C

ALIR P.A.G CHURCH

KOLOLO CENTRE

OYAM T/C

ADYANG ANNEX PRI. SCH

ACANPII T/C

AKURILUBA T/C

ADYANG P.7 SCHOOL

 OWEO T/C

IGEL CENTRE

ADYEDA P.7 SCH

AROCHA MARKET

ALIRI CENTRE

TIKOLING CATHOLIC CHURCH

OWALO MARKET

TEAMAGA CENTRE

TEDAM ALIMA

POLLING STATION NAME

258

377

283

362

290

202

589

324

277

544

270

331

562

360

550

484

1114

895

628

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,772

 2,335

 1,956

 2,637

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
8700Total Voters in the Sub-County

19Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

02Sub-County: AKALO

001Constituency:

ABELI

BAR-AKALO

08

09

01

03

04

05

07

01

02

03

04

05

07

PS CODE

LORO CHAPEL

LUKA MEMORIAL  P  7  SCHOOL

ALWALA C.O.U COMPOUND

OLA-TRADING CENTER

ODEO CHAPEL

AGERINONO CHAPEL

ST   PAUL  P  7  SCHOOL

K-ZONE T/C

ADUR T/C

ADWIR TRADING CENTRE

ADAKINGO H/Q

POLLING STATION NAME

733

545

450

641

165

584

648

514

446

582

328

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,534

 3,102

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5636Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

04Sub-County: AYER

001Constituency:

ABUR

ALEMI

ILERA

TELELA

OKWOR

LWALA

17

18

19

20

21

33

01

02

03

04

06

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

05

07

09

01

02

PS CODE

ABUR  P  7  SCHOOL

APURIPARO

ABUGE P.A.G CHURCH

AGWEA T.C

ANYWAL T.C

ATIMINGO MARKET

BISHOP LUWUM PRIMARY SCHOOL

ALEMI T/C

TEKIDI P.7 SCHOOL

ABAKO MARKET

ILERA P.7 SCHOOL

APII  P 7  SCHOOL

ST. PETER'S CHURCH OF UGANDA

KING SOLOMON PRIMARY SCHOOL

TE-BOOSTER

AKOO C.O.U

TE-PAMA MUNU

TUESDAY MARKET

BARAMINDYANG P.7 SCH

ANWONGO WEO ECM

BE-IWE PIDA N.2

WEDNESDAY MARKET

BARAMINDYANG PAG

AMOLA T/C

KONA ANGWEN T.C

ALIP TRADING CENTRE

ADITAURU TEAME

POLLING STATION NAME

523

309

713

482

513

584

242

759

787

794

668

406

525

582

343

308

366

555

982

420

551

435

572

409

840

797

514

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,540

 3,166

 3,753

 4,209

 1,311

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

04Sub-County: AYER

001Constituency:

LWALA33 01

02

03

04

05

PS CODE

LWALA MARKET

ABILONINO P.7 SCHOOL

ABELI TE-ITEK

APARANGO TC

IJUMARA CENTER

POLLING STATION NAME

948

901

890

552

492

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,783Total Voters in the Parish
18762Total Voters in the Sub-County

32Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

05Sub-County: BALA

001Constituency:

OMOLADYANG

AGEGE

BALA

AUMI

OMUGE

OMWARA

23

24

25

26

27

28

01

02

03

04

06

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

02

01

03

04

05

06

01

04

03

PS CODE

TE-OKUTU CHURCH OF UGANDA

AWEIWOT CHAPEL

DAMATIRA P.7 SCHOOL

APARANGO TRADING CENTRE

OMOLADYANG DANI T/C

ABERDYANGOTO  P 7  SCHOOL

ALEMI P.7 SCHOOL

APELO T. CENTRE

DAM ALIDI MARKET

TE-SOCIETY

PAMAMUNU

AGEGE LELA T/C

ABILONINO T/C

ORUINYAMO CENTRE

NGA OKEDI MARKET

AUMI P.7 SCHOOL

ABANGOLAM TRADING CENTER

IJUMARA CENTRE

ATINGTWO TANGCI

TE-OBIA  P  7   SCHOOL

TEITEK CENTRE

ONYANY CHAPEL

POLLING STATION NAME

830

459

613

449

387

561

601

669

542

525

322

497

413

401

399

612

529

488

306

1034

701

754

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,738

 4,130

 401

 2,334

 1,735

 754

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

05Sub-County: BALA

001Constituency:

AMOILELA

ANGIC

36

37

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

AMOILELA MARKET

ADIM CENTRE

DOGDAM TRADING CENTRE

ANGIC P.7 SCHOOL

ALELIBANYA P.7 SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

544

658

441

779

827

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,643

 1,606

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
15341Total Voters in the Sub-County

27Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

06Sub-County: KOLE TOWN COUNCIL

001Constituency:

EASTERN
WARD

WESTERN
WARD

22

39

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

AYER P.7 SCHOOL

OUKA TE-AEME

MONDAY MARKET GROUND

WIGWENG TOWN CENTRE

AKADIDEBE TRADING CENTRE

NILE VALLEY TECHNICAL SCHOOL

OMUKU P.A.G CHURCH

KOLE DISTRICT H/Q

OKWOR PRI. SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

471

758

383

526

447

594

519

423

538

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,585

 2,074

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4659Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE SOUTH COUNTY103District  :

08Sub-County: BALA TOWN COUNCIL

001Constituency:

EASTERN A
WARD

EASTERN B
WARD

WESTERN A
WARD

WESTERN B
WARD

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

01

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

01

03

04

PS CODE

ANYONGO PIDA

TEORYANG T/C

BALA P.7 SCHOOL

ST. ANNA CHAPEL

OMUGE P.7 SCHOOL

ABIECE

ATINACEL MARKET

OMUGETANGCI

LANGO COOP UNION STORE

TEKEO

LOBO-LOBO T/C

AUMI DANI T/CENTER

BALA HEALTH CENTRE

ABONGO DIC P.7 SCHOOL

TEIBULE CENTER

DOG GUDU TRADING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

634

716

426

314

562

360

453

308

331

780

391

578

297

917

427

399

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,090

 2,014

 2,046

 1,743

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7893Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

01Sub-County: ABOKE

267Constituency:

APURU

OPETA

APACH

02

03

04

02

03

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

06

08

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

PS CODE

RWOT OMIO

OTENGORO T/C

ABONGODERO BOYS

AKUTI MARKET

ONORO P.7 SCHOOL

OPETA P.7 SCHOOL

ABOKE GINNERY T CENTRE

ABAKO CENTRE

OPETA HEALTH CENTRE II

WIIDAM TEAME

AKUTI T/C

TE-ITEK

APEDI P 7 SCHOOL

AGWET P 7 SCHOOL

TELELA CENTRE

PE-GERE

BAROMO NEAR  C.O.U

BARYAO

POLLING STATION NAME

236

1032

254

633

781

789

735

371

293

395

694

731

808

910

666

649

207

545

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,155

 4,058

 4,516

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
10729Total Voters in the Sub-County

18Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

02Sub-County: OKWERODOT

267Constituency:

ABONGO JOK

ADEL-LOGO

OKWERODOT

AYARA

LELAKOT

OBUTU

06

13

14

16

31

32

01

02

01

02

03

04

06

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

PS CODE

ODYAK CENTER

ALAKE C.O.U

ADELLOGO P.7 SCHOOL

TUK IULA MARKET

ATIM AUMA MARKET

ST. MARY'S C.O.U

ST. LUKE AJOKAWELO C,O,U

OKWERODOT P.7 SCHOOL

AGOGA P.A.G CHURCH

BARODWONG C.O.U

AJUKI CHURCH

AYARA P.7 SCHOOL

TIK GIN OKELI

ALANG P.7 SCHOOL

DULA CENTRE

ADENGAWIC T/C

OBUTO P.7 SCHOOL

BARIBULE CHAPEL

POLLING STATION NAME

377

549

847

528

781

372

497

884

320

487

575

785

909

582

387

590

705

849

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 926

 3,025

 1,204

 1,847

 2,468

 1,554

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish



Page 11Thursday November 26 2020 3:41 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

02Sub-County: OKWERODOT

267Constituency:

LWALA

AYAMO

35

38

01

02

03

04

07

01

02

03

PS CODE

ALYEC CHAPEL

LWALA P.7 SCHOOL A

TE-OKUTU

TE-ODONG MARKET

AMOLI CHURCH OF UGANDA

TEKO CHURCH

MAKONENG MARKET

WITIM CHAPEL

POLLING STATION NAME

623

466

407

491

503

736

838

497

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,490

 2,071

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
15585Total Voters in the Sub-County

26Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

03Sub-County: ALITO

267Constituency:

OTKWACH

ALITO

AYALA-OYA

APALA

AMUGE

BARONGIN

10

11

12

15

29

30

01

02

04

04

05

03

04

05

06

07

01

02

03

04

05

07

08

01

02

03

06

07

08

02

03

04

06

PS CODE

LWALA P.A.G CHURCH

OLIPA P 7 SCHOOL

AWAKA IWENG T.C

ANAMOKUN CENTRE

AKUKI T.C

ABIM P.7 SCHOOL

OTIKOKIN CENTRE

WIPIP CENTRE

ACAN OJER CENTRE

ABAKO 'A' TRADING CENTER

AGWENOTONGO WELO CENTRE

BAR  OWO P 7  SCHOOL

ACANKADO P 7  SCHOOL

OMITO A T/C

ATINGO DOGA T/C

PALATAI T/C

ADYEL 'B' T/C

ALYATO PRI. SCH

AGOMA PRI. SCH

ABAK ST. THOMAS CHURCH

AMUGE ST. PETER'S  CHURCH

OCERE TRADING CENTRE

CORNER AGWAR

ONYUT P.7 SCHOOL

ORUPO CENTRE

OTIRI CHURCH

AYILE TRADING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

375

479

398

438

126

588

484

291

322

489

721

451

827

326

473

273

250

591

518

368

279

434

214

332

241

539

566

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,252

 564

 2,174

 3,321

 2,404

 1,678

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

03Sub-County: ALITO

267Constituency:

APIIOGURU34 02

03

04

05

PS CODE

APII OGURU P 7 SCHOOL

OWAKA TE-AEME

BAR NOT TRADING CENTRE

ONYWAL CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

472

426

160

449

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,507Total Voters in the Parish
12900Total Voters in the Sub-County

31Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

04Sub-County: ABOKE TOWN COUNCIL

267Constituency:

OGWANGACUM
A WARD

AKWIRIDIDI
WARD

AWEINGWEC
WARD

EASTERN
WARD

01

05

07

08

01

02

03

05

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

ACULBANYA P 7 SCHOOL

ACULBANYA S.S.S

JUPITER TECHNICAL SCHOOL

ST. LUKE ALAGA C.O.U

IMATO  P  7   SCHOOL

ABOKE HIGH SCHOOL

GWOKNENO ACWARI MARKET

ABOKE SUB COUNTY HEADQUARTERS

KWERI KWERI MARKET

WIPIP  P 7  SCHOOL  A

ACWE ANYIRA CENTER

WIPIP  P 7  SCHOOL  B

ACOO T/C

ALYAT TRADING CENTER

ABOKE HEALTH CENTER

AWEINGWEC P/S

AWELE T/C

OGWANGADAR  P  7   SCHOOL

AMATMIT T/C

BARIGWERI TRADING CENTER

TEORYANG UPPER CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

800

737

698

280

810

650

810

919

328

637

553

562

269

970

672

694

317

609

420

374

433

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,515

 5,538

 2,653

 1,836

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
12542Total Voters in the Sub-County

21Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KOLE KOLE NORTH COUNTY103District  :

05Sub-County: ALITO TOWN COUNCIL

267Constituency:

AKOR WARD

BUA-ATYENO
WARD

OWANI ADILO
WARD

TEKIDI WARD

09

17

18

19

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

ATAN P.7 SCHOOL

OTWACH AMALO CENTRE

ALITO LEPER

TE-IBU

TEDAM

OCOM CENTRE

ODOKAMIDO TEAME

TEYAO CORNER

CORNER ALILO

TE OKOO CENTRE

ANENO BER CHAPEL

AJALIGADO CENTRE

RIKARIKA CENTRE

ALITO SUB COUNTY H/QTS

CHRIST THE KING CHURCH OF UGANDA

POLLING STATION NAME

520

309

316

145

633

774

395

608

616

482

330

566

500

399

302

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,290

 1,802

 2,036

 1,767

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6895Total Voters in the Sub-County

 119,642TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

15Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


