

District :

PACKING LIST

Constituency: 001 KOLE SOUTH COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 AKALO TOWN COUNCIL

KOLE

103

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
05	EASTERN B WARD	01	ATILEM P.A.G	258	
	WARD	02	BAROPOK T/C	377	
		03	OCANOYERE T/C	283	
		04	ALIR P.A.G CHURCH	362	
		05	KOLOLO CENTRE	290	
		06	OYAM T/C	202	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,772	
06	EASTERN A	01	ADYANG ANNEX PRI. SCH	589	
	WARD	02	ACANPII T/C	324	
		03	AKURILUBA T/C	277	
		04	ADYANG P.7 SCHOOL	544	
		05	OWEO T/C	270	
		07	IGEL CENTRE	331	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,335	
07	WESTERN A	01	ADYEDA P.7 SCH	562	
	WARD	02	AROCHA MARKET	360	
		03	ALIRI CENTRE	550	
		04	TIKOLING CATHOLIC CHURCH	484	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,956	
10	WESTERN B	01	OWALO MARKET	1114	
	WARD	04	TEAMAGA CENTRE	895	
		09	TEDAM ALIMA	628	
			otal Voters in the Parish	2,637	
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	8700	
		Ic	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	19	



District : 103	KOLE	Constituency: 001	KOLE SOUTH COUNTY	
Sub-County: 02	AKALC)		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE P(OLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
08 ABELI	01 LC	DRO CHAPEL	733	
	03 Ll	JKA MEMORIAL P 7 SCHOOL	545	
	04 AI	LWALA C.O.U COMPOUND	450	
	05 O	LA-TRADING CENTER	641	
	07 O	DEO CHAPEL	165	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	2,534	
09 BAR-AKALO	01 A0	GERINONO CHAPEL	584	
	02 S	T PAUL P 7 SCHOOL	648	
	03 K-	ZONE T/C	514	
	04 AI	DUR T/C	446	
	05 AI	DWIR TRADING CENTRE	582	
	07 AI	DAKINGO H/Q	328	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	3,102	
	Total Voters in the Sub-County			
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county			



istrict : 103	KOLE	Constituency: 001	KOLE SOUTH COUNT
ub-County: 04	AYEF	8	
A PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
17 ABUR	01	ABUR P 7 SCHOOL	523
	02	APURIPARO	309
	03	ABUGE P.A.G CHURCH	713
	04	AGWEA T.C	482
	06	ANYWAL T.C	513
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,540
18 ALEMI	01	ATIMINGO MARKET	584
	02	BISHOP LUWUM PRIMARY SCHOOL	242
	03	ALEMI T/C	759
	04	TEKIDI P.7 SCHOOL	787
	05	ABAKO MARKET	794
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,166
19 ILERA	01	ILERA P.7 SCHOOL	668
	02	APII P 7 SCHOOL	406
	03	ST. PETER'S CHURCH OF UGANDA	525
	04	KING SOLOMON PRIMARY SCHOOL	582
	05	TE-BOOSTER	343
	06	AKOO C.O.U	308
	07	TE-PAMA MUNU	366
	08	TUESDAY MARKET	555
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	3,753
20 TELELA	01	BARAMINDYANG P.7 SCH	982
	02	ANWONGO WEO ECM	420
	03	BE-IWE PIDA N.2	551
	04	WEDNESDAY MARKET	435
	05	BARAMINDYANG PAG	572
	07	AMOLA T/C	409
	09	KONA ANGWEN T.C	840
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	4,209
21 OKWOR	01	ALIP TRADING CENTRE	797
	02	ADITAURU TEAME	514



District :	103	KOLE	Constituency:001	KOLE SOUTH COUN
Sub-County	/ : 04	AYE	२	
PA PARIS CODE	HNAME	PS CODI	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
33 LWALA	4	01	LWALA MARKET	948
		02	ABILONINO P.7 SCHOOL	901
		03	ABELI TE-ITEK	890
		04	APARANGO TC	552
		05	IJUMARA CENTER	492
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	3,783
		Т	otal Voters in the Sub-County	18762
		Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	32



istri	ct : 103	KOLE	Constituency:001	KOLE SOUTH COUNTY
ub-(County: 05	BALA	N	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
23	OMOLADYANG	01	TE-OKUTU CHURCH OF UGANDA	830
		02	AWEIWOT CHAPEL	459
		03	DAMATIRA P.7 SCHOOL	613
		04	APARANGO TRADING CENTRE	449
		06	OMOLADYANG DANI T/C	387
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,738
24	AGEGE	01	ABERDYANGOTO P 7 SCHOOL	561
		02	ALEMI P.7 SCHOOL	601
		03	APELO T. CENTRE	669
		04	DAM ALIDI MARKET	542
		05	TE-SOCIETY	525
		06	PAMAMUNU	322
		07	AGEGE LELA T/C	497
		08	ABILONINO T/C	413
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	4,130
25	BALA	02	ORUINYAMO CENTRE	401
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	401
26	AUMI	01	NGA OKEDI MARKET	399
		03	AUMI P.7 SCHOOL	612
		04	ABANGOLAM TRADING CENTER	529
		05	IJUMARA CENTRE	488
		06	ATINGTWO TANGCI	306
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,334
27	OMUGE	01	TE-OBIA P 7 SCHOOL	1034
		04	TEITEK CENTRE	701
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,735
28	OMWARA	03	ONYANY CHAPEL	754
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	754



Distrio	ct: 103	KOLE	Constituency:001	KOLE SOUT	H COUNTY
Sub-C	county: 05	BALA	N		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
36	AMOILELA	01	AMOILELA MARKET	544	
		02	ADIM CENTRE	658	
		03	DOGDAM TRADING CENTRE	441	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,643	
37	ANGIC	01	ANGIC P.7 SCHOOL	779	
		02	ALELIBANYA P.7 SCHOOL	827	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,606	
		Тс	tal Voters in the Sub-County	15341	
		tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	27		



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 001 KOLE SOUTH COUNTY KOLE District : 103 Sub-County: 06 KOLE TOWN COUNCIL PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 22 EASTERN AYER P.7 SCHOOL 471 01 WARD OUKA TE-AEME 758 02 03 MONDAY MARKET GROUND 383 WIGWENG TOWN CENTRE 04 526 AKADIDEBE TRADING CENTRE 447 05 2,585 **Total Voters in the Parish** WESTERN NILE VALLEY TECHNICAL SCHOOL 594 39 01 WARD 02 OMUKU P.A.G CHURCH 519 KOLE DISTRICT H/Q 423 03 OKWOR PRI. SCH 538 04 2,074 **Total Voters in the Parish** 4659 Total Voters in the Sub-County **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 9



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 001 KOLE SOUTH COUNTY KOLE **District** : 103 Sub-County: 08 **BALA TOWN COUNCIL** PA PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL CODE VOTERS 01 EASTERN A ANYONGO PIDA 634 01 WARD TEORYANG T/C 02 716 03 BALA P.7 SCHOOL 426 04 ST. ANNA CHAPEL 314 2,090 **Total Voters in the Parish** 02 EASTERN B 01 OMUGE P.7 SCHOOL 562 WARD 360 03 ABIECE 453 04 ATINACEL MARKET 05 OMUGETANGCI 308 LANGO COOP UNION STORE 331 06 2,014 **Total Voters in the Parish** WESTERN A TEKEO 780 03 01 WARD 02 LOBO-LOBO T/C 391 03 AUMI DANI T/CENTER 578 04 BALA HEALTH CENTRE 297 2,046 Total Voters in the Parish WESTERN B 04 01 ABONGO DIC P.7 SCHOOL 917 WARD 03 TEIBULE CENTER 427 399 DOG GUDU TRADING CENTRE 04 1,743 **Total Voters in the Parish Total Voters in the Sub-County** 7893 **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 16

istri	ct : 103	KOLE	Constituency: 267	KOLE NORTH COUNTY
ub-0	County: 01	ABO	ΚE	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
02	APURU	02	RWOT OMIO	236
		03	OTENGORO T/C	1032
		05	ABONGODERO BOYS	254
		06	AKUTI MARKET	633
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,155
03	ΟΡΕΤΑ	01	ONORO P.7 SCHOOL	781
		02	OPETA P.7 SCHOOL	789
		03	ABOKE GINNERY T CENTRE	735
		04	ABAKO CENTRE	371
		05	OPETA HEALTH CENTRE II	293
		06	WIIDAM TEAME	395
		08	AKUTI T/C	694
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	4,058
04	АРАСН	01	TE-ITEK	731
		02	APEDI P 7 SCHOOL	808
		03	AGWET P 7 SCHOOL	910
		04	TELELA CENTRE	666
		05	PE-GERE	649
		06	BAROMO NEAR C.O.U	207
		07	BARYAO	545
			otal Voters in the Parish	4,516
			tal Voters in the Sub-County	10729
		IC	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	18



Distri	ct : 103	KOLE	Constituency: 267	KOLE NORTH COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 02	OKW	ERODOT	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
06	ABONGO JOK	01	ODYAK CENTER	377
		02	ALAKE C.O.U	549
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	926
13	ADEL-LOGO	01	ADELLOGO P.7 SCHOOL	847
		02	TUK IULA MARKET	528
		03	ATIM AUMA MARKET	781
		04	ST. MARY'S C.O.U	372
		06	ST. LUKE AJOKAWELO C,O,U	497
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,025
14	OKWERODOT	01	OKWERODOT P.7 SCHOOL	884
		02	AGOGA P.A.G CHURCH	320
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,204
16	AYARA	01	BARODWONG C.O.U	487
		02	AJUKI CHURCH	575
		03	AYARA P.7 SCHOOL	785
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,847
31	LELAKOT	01	TIK GIN OKELI	909
		02	ALANG P.7 SCHOOL	582
		03	DULA CENTRE	387
		04	ADENGAWIC T/C	590
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,468
32	OBUTU	01	OBUTO P.7 SCHOOL	705
		02	BARIBULE CHAPEL	849
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,554



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 267 KOLE NORTH COUNTY KOLE **District** : 103 Sub-County: 02 OKWERODOT PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 35 LWALA ALYEC CHAPEL 623 01 LWALA P.7 SCHOOL A 02 466 03 TE-OKUTU 407 TE-ODONG MARKET 04 491 AMOLI CHURCH OF UGANDA 503 07 2,490 **Total Voters in the Parish** ΑΥΑΜΟ TEKO CHURCH 736 38 01 02 MAKONENG MARKET 838 WITIM CHAPEL 497 03 2,071 Total Voters in the Parish 15585 Total Voters in the Sub-County 26 **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county**



istrict : 103	KOLE	Constituency: 267	KOLE NORTH COUNT
ub-County: 03	ALITO	C	
A PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
10 ОТКWACH	01	LWALA P.A.G CHURCH	375
	02	OLIPA P 7 SCHOOL	479
	04	AWAKA IWENG T.C	398
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,252
11 ALITO	04	ANAMOKUN CENTRE	438
	05	ΑΚUKI Τ.C	126
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	564
12 AYALA-OYA	03	ABIM P.7 SCHOOL	588
	04	OTIKOKIN CENTRE	484
	05	WIPIP CENTRE	291
	06	ACAN OJER CENTRE	322
	07	ABAKO 'A' TRADING CENTER	489
	т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,174
15 APALA	01	AGWENOTONGO WELO CENTRE	721
	02	BAR OWO P 7 SCHOOL	451
	03	ACANKADO P 7 SCHOOL	827
	04	ОМІТО А Т/С	326
	05	ATINGO DOGA T/C	473
	07	PALATAI T/C	273
	08	ADYEL 'B' T/C	250
	т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,321
29 AMUGE	01	ALYATO PRI. SCH	591
	02	AGOMA PRI. SCH	518
	03	ABAK ST. THOMAS CHURCH	368
	06	AMUGE ST. PETER'S CHURCH	279
	07	OCERE TRADING CENTRE	434
	08	CORNER AGWAR	214
	т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,404
30 BARONGIN	02	ONYUT P.7 SCHOOL	332
	03	ORUPO CENTRE	241
	04	OTIRI CHURCH	539
	06	AYILE TRADING CENTRE	566
	т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,678



District :	103	KOLE	Constituency: 267	KOLE NORTH COU	ΝΤΥ
Sub-County:	: 03	ALIT	C		
PA PARISH CODE	NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
34 APIIOGU	JRU	02	APII OGURU P 7 SCHOOL	472	
		03	OWAKA TE-AEME	426	
		04	BAR NOT TRADING CENTRE	160	
		05	ONYWAL CENTRE	449	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,507	
		Та	tal Voters in the Sub-County	12900	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	31	



Distri	ct:	103	KOLE	Constituency: 267	KOLE NORTH COUNTY
Sub-C	Count	y: 04	ABOł	KE TOWN COUNCIL	
PA CODE	PARIS	HNAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
01	OGWA A WAF		01	ACULBANYA P 7 SCHOOL	800
			02	ACULBANYA S.S.S	737
			03	JUPITER TECHNICAL SCHOOL	698
			05	ST. LUKE ALAGA C.O.U	280
			T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,515
05	AKWIF WARD		01	IMATO P 7 SCHOOL	810
	WARD	,]	02	ABOKE HIGH SCHOOL	650
			03	GWOKNENO ACWARI MARKET	810
			04	ABOKE SUB COUNTY HEADQUARTERS	919
			05	KWERI KWERI MARKET	328
			06	WIPIP P 7 SCHOOL A	637
			07	ACWE ANYIRA CENTER	553
			08	WIPIP P 7 SCHOOL B	562
			09	ACOO T/C	269
			T	otal Voters in the Parish	5,538
07		IGWEC	01	ALYAT TRADING CENTER	970
	WARD		02	ABOKE HEALTH CENTER	672
			03	AWEINGWEC P/S	694
			04	AWELE T/C	317
			T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,653
08	EASTE		01	OGWANGADAR P 7 SCHOOL	609
	WARD		02	AMATMIT T/C	420
			03	BARIGWERI TRADING CENTER	374
			04	TEORYANG UPPER CENTRE	433
			T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,836
				tal Voters in the Sub-County	12542
			То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	21



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 267 KOLE NORTH COUNTY KOLE **District** : 103 Sub-County: 05 ALITO TOWN COUNCIL PARISH NAME PA PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL CODE VOTERS 09 AKOR WARD ATAN P.7 SCHOOL 520 01 OTWACH AMALO CENTRE 02 309 03 ALITO LEPER 316 04 TE-IBU 145 1,290 **Total Voters in the Parish** 17 BUA-ATYENO 01 TEDAM 633 WARD OCOM CENTRE 774 02 ODOKAMIDO TEAME 395 03 1,802 **Total Voters in the Parish** OWANI ADILO TEYAO CORNER 608 18 01 WARD 02 CORNER ALILO 616 TE OKOO CENTRE 482 03 ANENO BER CHAPEL 330 04 2,036 Total Voters in the Parish 19 TEKIDI WARD AJALIGADO CENTRE 566 01 02 **RIKARIKA CENTRE** 500 ALITO SUB COUNTY H/QTS 399 03 CHRIST THE KING CHURCH OF UGANDA 302 04 1,767 **Total Voters in the Parish** 6895 **Total Voters in the Sub-County Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 15 TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT 119,642